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Download this Application

Blurring the line between work and life by bringing the living room
to the office, this application allows a casual setting to connect
with co-workers, or relax alone while tending to emails.
Technology on the opposite wall allows sharing of content without
imposing on the overall minimalistic feeling of the space.

Products contained in this application:

SILQ, LessThanFive Chair, Lagunitas Table, Together
Bench, Elective Elements

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

SILQ, LessThanFive Chair, Lagunitas Table, Together
Bench, Elective Elements

TAGS

Industry: Workplace

Setting Type: Private Office

Postures: Task Height, Lounge, Mixed
Footprint: 5x5

Capacity: 2-3

Square Footage: 0-250 sq ft

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-chairs/silq/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/side-guest-chairs/lessthanfive-chair/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/lagunitas-table/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/together-bench/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/together-bench/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/elective-elements/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=SILQ
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=LessThanFive+Chair
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Lagunitas+Table
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Together+Bench
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Together+Bench
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Elective+Elements
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Private+Office
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Task+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Lounge
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Mixed
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_footprint.name%5D%5B0%5D=5x5
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_capacity.name%5D%5B0%5D=2-3
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_square_footage.name%5D%5B0%5D=0-250+sq+ft




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25
COLAGTP

LessThanFive;Chair,Crbn Fbr
COLT5

Together; Bench, Left corner with back, 8 offset
COTO9669L38

SILQ;Chair
418A000

SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD, TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25
442F0003MP

Kit-Hardware, Suspension/Ganging
AWAH

Brace-Worksurface, 51W
AWQES51

SOTO; Pile box
DSSPB

Credenza-1 1/2 high, Leg base, 36W Open, 24D x 36W x 27 1/2H
E6C2436)

Credenza-1 1/2 high, Leg base, 36W Box/File, 36W Box/File, 24D x 72W
x 27 1/2H
E6C2472ll

Leg-Gate, 24D x 1 1/2W x 27 5/8H
E6GL24127

Wardrobe, Leg base, Right hand, 24D x 12W x 65H
E6KWL241265R

Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 36W x 7 1/2H
E60015367

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$910.00

$2,175.00

$12,005.00

$1,304.00

$48.86

$46.00

$78.00

$58.00

$3,850.00

$8,987.00

$917.00

$4,005.00

$1,681.00

Total Workstation
List:

$2,

$12,

$1,

$3,

$8,

$4,

$5,

$58,



COMPONENT

Technology zone, Corded, 24W
E6VZ24C

Worksurface-Single tapered runoff, Right hand, 24DL x 30DR x 60W

E6WI243060R

Worksurface-Technology straight, 24D x 108W

E6WS24108T

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDFSLSM

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDLSLPSM

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

13

Individual Price

$1,095.00

$1,680.00

$2,428.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$143.97

$135.05

$0.00

$0.00

$201.87

$201.87

$201.87

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$1,

$2,

$58,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic
FEDTSLSMB 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;FIr guide
FEFG 1 $40.12

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI 4 $28.75 $

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI 10 $28.75 $

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL 28 $33.65 $

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL 2 $33.65

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB 6 $9.78

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT 1 $41.76

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B

FEFRCGS 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation $58,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

35

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$58,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

229

12

Individual Price

$27.45

$0.00

$3,907.77

$1.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

List:

$3,

Total Workstation $58,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation

List:

$58,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$58,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

Morning Shimmer
MI2190228

Beat Flat Pendant
TOMBFPOOX

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,130.00

$810.00

Total Workstation
List:

$3,

$58,
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