# Planning Idea





## Download this Application

Blurring the line between work and life by bringing the living room to the office, this application allows a casual setting to connect with co-workers, or relax alone while tending to emails. Technology on the opposite wall allows sharing of content without imposing on the overall minimalistic feeling of the space.

Products contained in this application:

#### SILQ, LessThanFive Chair, Lagunitas Table, Together Bench, Elective Elements

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

### SILQ, LessThanFive Chair, Lagunitas Table, Together Bench, Elective Elements

#### TAGS

Industry:	Workplace
Setting Type:	Private Office
Postures:	Task Height, Lounge, Mixed
Footprint:	5x5
Capacity:	2-3
Square Footage:	0-250 sq ft
Customizable	No

### LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25			
COLAGTP	1	\$910.00	\$
LessThanFive;Chair,Crbn Fbr			
COLT5	1	\$2,175.00	\$2,
Together; Bench, Left corner with back, 8 offset			
COT09669L8	1	\$12,005.00	\$12,
SILQ;Chair			
418A000	1	\$1,304.00	\$1,
SCREW-METRIC, TPG, BTNHD, TAPTITE, M5X10, QTY 25			
442F0003MP	1	\$48.86	
Kit-Hardware, Suspension/Ganging			
AWAH	1	\$46.00	
Brace-Worksurface, 51W			
AWQE51	1	\$78.00	
SOTO; Pile box			
DSSPB	2	\$58.00	\$
Credenza-1 1/2 high, Leg base, 36W Open, 24D x 36W x 27 1/2H			
E6C2436J	1	\$3,850.00	\$3,
Credenza-1 1/2 high, Leg base, 36W Box/File, 36W Box/File, 24D x 72W			
x 27 1/2H	1	\$8,987.00	¢ 0
E6C2472II	1	\$0,907.00	\$8,
Leg-Gate, 24D x 1 1/2W x 27 5/8H			
E6GL24127	1	\$917.00	\$
Wardrobe, Leg base, Right hand, 24D x 12W x 65H			
E6KWL241265R	1	\$4,005.00	\$4,
Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 36W x 7 1/2H			
E60015367	3	\$1,681.00	\$5,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS		<b>Total Workstation</b>	\$52
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH		List:	φ <b>υ</b> 0,
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Technology zone, Corded, 24W E6VZ24C	1	\$1,095.00	\$1,
Worksurface-Single tapered runoff, Right hand, 24DL x 30DR x 60W E6WI243060R	1	\$1,680.00	\$1,
Worksurface-Technology straight, 24D x 108W E6WS24108T	1	\$2,428.00	\$2,
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	4	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	4	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	13	\$55.85	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	4	\$143.97	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	5	\$135.05	\$
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDFSLSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDLSLPSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic FEDTSLSMB	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr guide FEFG	1	\$40.12	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	4	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	10	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	28	\$33.65	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	2	\$33.65	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls FEFHCGLB	6	\$9.78	
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25 FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk FEFTS	35	\$13.03	\$
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg FEI90T	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj FEIJA2F	4	\$0.00	
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm FEIJBS	4	\$27.45	\$
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer FEIJCO	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl FEMSS	1	\$3,907.77	\$3,
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd FEPF01	229	\$1.07	\$
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	12	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	8	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	6	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	6	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	8	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
Morning Shimmer MI2190228	1	\$3,130.00	\$3,
Beat Flat Pendant TOMBFP00X	1	\$810.00	\$
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS		Total Workstation	

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.